
Center City & South Bay 
Varsity Co-Ed Soccer 

2025 
Mater Dei 
Nativity 
Nazareth 
Our Lady 
St. Didacus 
St. Patrick 
St. Rita 
Santa Sophia 
 
Monday, March 24 

4:00 Mater Dei v Nativity at Joan Croc Center 

 

Tuesday, March 25 
3:45 Nazareth v Our Lady at Nazareth 
3:45 St. Rita v Santa Sophia  at Santa Sophia 
5:00 St. Didacus v St. Patrick at Santa Sophia 
 
Monday,  March 31 

3:45 Mater Dei v Santa Sophia at Santa Sophia 
5:00 Our Lady v St. Patrick at Santa Sophia 
3:45 Nazareth v St. Didacus at Nazareth 
 
Monday, April 7 
3:45 Nativity v Santa Sophia  at Santa Sophia 
5:00 Mater Dei v St. Rita at Santa Sophia 
 
Tuesday, April 8 
3:45 St. Patrick v Nazareth at Nazareth 
3:45 St. Didacus v Our Lady at Santa Sophia 
 
Monday, April 14 

4:00 Nativity v St. Didacus  at Joan Croc Center 
3:45  Mater Dei v Nazareth at Nazareth 
 
Tuesday,  April 15 

3:45 Our Lady v Santa Sophia at Santa Sophia 
5:00 St. Rita v St. Patrick at Santa Sophia 
 
Monday, April 28 

3:45 Nativity v Nazareth at Nazareth 
3:45 St. Didacus v Santa Sophia at Santa Sophia 
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Center City & South Bay 
Varsity Co-Ed Soccer 

2025 
 

Tuesday, April 29 
3:45 Mater Dei v St. Patrick at Santa Sophia 
5:00 St. Rita v Our Lady at Santa Sophia 
 
Monday, May 5 

4:00 Nativity v St. Patrick at Joan Croc Center 

3:45 Nazareth v Santa Sophia at Nazareth 
3:45 Mater Dei v Our Lady at Santa Sophia 
5:00 St. Didacus v St. Rita at Santa Sophia 
 
Monday, May 12 

3:45 Mater Dei v St. Didacus at Santa Sophia 
5:00 Nativity v Our Lady at Santa Sophia 
 
Tuesday, May 13 
3:45 St. Patrick v Santa Sophia  at Santa Sophia 
3:45 Nazareth v St. Rita at Nazareth 
 
Monday May 19 
4:00 Nativity v St. Rita  at Joan Croc Center 
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